14.01.2023 Schwimmfest der Bergstadt Schneeberg 2023
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Wettkampf-Nr. 8

200m Lagen Manner
Lauf1 (12:11)

Bahn Name
2 Ferdinand Grunert
3 Finn Kraus
4 Luca Dentel

Lauf 2 (12:16)
2 Marlon Klawitter
3 Alexander Schutz
4 Florin Thomas
5 Theo Lotzsch

Lauf 3 (12:20)
1 Paul Wietz
2 Fabian Engert
3 Samuel Maneck
4 Tim Drager
5 Maximilian Brade

Lauf4 (12:25)
Conner Krieger
Lenny Paul

Paul Polzin
Domenik Schmutzer
Paul Siegel

NhLhWNE

JG
2009
2012
2012

2010
2012
2013
2011

2010
2010
2007
2010
2010

2007
2004
2004
2008
2005

NAT Verein

GER FC Erzgebirge Aue
GER FC Erzgebirge Aue
GER SC Riesa

GER 0SSV Kamenz
GER SC Riesa

GER SC Riesa

GER FC Erzgebirge Aue

GER FC Erzgebirge Aue

GER SV 1907 Annaberg-Buchholz
GER SV 1919 Grimma

GER SC Riesa

GER SC Riesa

GER SV 1919 Grimma

GER SV Zwickau von 1904

GER SV 1919 Grimma

GER SV 1919 Grimma

GER SV 1907 Annaberg-Buchholz

ME-Zeit
4:05.27
3:55.76
4:01.22

3:55.38
3:50.46
3:55.00
3:55.66

3:29.56
3:20.00
2:44.75
3:05.69
3:24.05

2:41.03
2:37.87
2:24.06
2:33.33
2:40.00

12:11
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